
Faculty Internship Coordinators AY25-26 (Fall 2025 - Spring 2026) Updated: October 9, 2025

 
Bartlett College of Science & Mathematics Faculty Coordinator Email

Biological Sciences Dr. Heather Marella hmarella@bridgew.edu 
Chemical Sciences Dr. Saritha Nellutla snellutla@bridgew.edu
Computer Science Dr. Paul Kim p2kim@bridgew.edu  

Geography Dr. Boah Kim bkim@bridgew.edu
Geological Sciences Dr. Robert Cicerone rcicerone@bridgew.edu  

Mathematics Nguyenho Ho nho@bridgew.edu
Physics, Photonics & Optical Engineering Dr. Elif Demirbas edemirbas@bridgew.edu

College of Education and Health Sciences Faculty Coordinator Email
Communication Sciences & Disorders Dr. Margaret Kjlegaard mkjelgaard@bridgew.edu

Counselor Education  Amanda Barudin-Carreiro abarudin@bridgew.edu
Elementary & Early Childhood Education (G) Dr. Adam Brieske-Ulenski  abrieskeulenski@bridgew.edu 

Elementary & Early Childhood Education (UG) Dr. Adam Brieske-Ulenski  abrieskeulenski@bridgew.edu 
Special Education Dr. Edward Carter j1carter@bridgew.edu

Special Education - Excel Program Dr. Jon Cash jcash@bridgew.edu
Secondary Education & Professional Programs Dr. Sarah Thomas s4thomas@bridgew.edu

Health and Kinesiology Faculty Coordinator Email
Adapted Physcial Education Karen Richardson K1Richardson@bridgew.edu

       Health Science Dr. Robert Colandreo rcolandreo@bridgew.edu
Health Science Dr. Suanne Maurer-Starks smaurer@bridgew.edu
Health Science Dr. Phillip Szlosek pszlosek@bridgew.edu

Exercise Physiology Dr. Robert Haslam rhaslam@bridgew.edu 
Nutrition Dr. Angela Bailey a4bailey@bridgew.edu
Coaching Jennifer Mead jmead@bridgew.edu
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Physical Education Dr. Daniel Chase d3chase@bridgew.edu
Physical Education Dr. Jennifer Mead jmead@bridgew.edu
Physcial Education Dr. Maura Rosenthal mrosenthal@bridgew.edu

Physical Education Teacher Education Dr. Deborah Sheehy dsheehy@bridgew.edu
Public Health/Health Studies Dr. Lydia Burak  lburak@bridgew.edu

Professional Tennis Management Jennifer Mead jmead@bridgew.edu
Strength and Conditioning Dr. Ellyn Robinson  erobinson@bridgew.edu

College of Humanities and Social Sciences Faculty Coordinator Email
Anthropology Dr. Navid Fozi nfoziabivard@bridgew.edu

Art & Art History Mary Dondero mdondero@bridgew.edu
Childhood Studies Dr. Lynn Mayo (Daytime Students) l2mayo@bridgew.edu

  Dr. Meghan McCoy (Continuing Ed) m2mccoy@bridgew.edu
Communication Studies Dr. Christina Hodel chodel@bridgew.edu

Criminal Justice Dr. Asa Iacobucci aiacobucci@bridgew.edu
Dance Dr. Donna Dragon ddragon@bridgew.edu

Economics Dr. Michael Jones m3jones@bridgew.edu
English Dr. Lisa Litterio llitterio@bridgew.edu

Global Languages and Literature Dr. Ryan LaBrozzi rlabrozzi@bridgew.edu
History **Dr. Ian Saxine (Fall 2025) isaxine@bridgew.edu
Music Dr. Donald Running drunning@bridgew.edu 

Philosophy **Dr. James Pearson  j1pearson@bridgew.edu
Political Science Dr. Mark Kemper mkemper@bridgew.edu

Political Science / The Washington Center Dr. Mark Kemper mkemper@bridgew.edu
Psychology  Fran Barth fbarth@bridgew.edu 

School of Social Work (UG) Dr. David O'Malley (Course Credits/Pre-Req) domalley@bridgew.edu
  Maureen Ward/Internship Requirements maureen.ward@bridgew.edu

School of Social Work (G) Dr. Karen Fein  kfein@bridgew.edu 
Sociology Dr. Kimberly Fox kimberly.fox@bridgew.edu 
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Theater Asst. Professor Sarah Bedard s1bedard@bridgew.edu

Ricciardi College of Business Faculty Coordinator Email
Accounting and Finance Dr. Shannon Donovan s1donovan@bridgew.edu 

Aviation Science Professor Michael Farley mfarley@bridgew.edu
Management Dr. Kelley Donalds kdonalds@bridgew.edu

Marketing Dr. Kathleen Ferris k1ferris@bridgew.edu
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